Vendors Paid in Excess of $17,500 during Fiscal Year 23

Evesham Municipal Utilities Authority

Vendor
Advanced Traffic Control
Association of Environmental Authorities
Alaimo Associates
All Covered
Allied Control Services, Inc.
Atlantic City Electric
Gary R. Banks Industrial Group, LLC
BC Board of Chosen Freeholders
Bowman & Company
Burlington Co Off Solid Waste-S
Caterina Supply, Inc.
Chem-Trade Chemicals US, LLC
Complete Control Services
Coyne Chemical
Eagle Construction Services
Edmunds GovTech
Environmental Resolutions, Inc.
Ferguson-Delaware Valley Water Works
Florio Perrucci Steinhardt & Cappelli, Lic
Genserve
W.W. Grainger
Hach Company
Hainesport Enterprises, Inc.
Hardenbergh Insurance Group
Horizon Blue Cross Blue Shield-NJ
Insituform Technologies
JCI Jones Chemical
Jesco, Inc.
Klenzoid, Inc.
Malamut & Associates
MBE Mark Il
MDM Electrical Construction
Miracle Chemical Co
Mission Communications, LLC
Mt. Laurel M.U.A.
MSP Construction Corp.
New Jersey American Water
New Jersey Utility Authorities Jif
Paving Plus, LLC
Polydyne Inc
PSE&G
Public Employees Retirement System
Riggins, Inc
Rio Supply, Inc
Safeware
A.C. Schultes Inc
Schwing Bioset, Inc.
Seaside Waste Services
Sedaru
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Amount

32,461.00
21,918.00
782,518.74
61,823.66
59,159.72
70,856.13
29,573.00
40,372.81
58,800.00
445,503.05
121,370.27
19,698.72
82,732.81
82,654.87
640,323.81
41,290.00
58,475.00
42,269.21
44,615.41
65,399.22
25,098.55
23,125.79
31,252.22
19,600.00
39,100.13
327,542.33
31,882.29
141,932.05
43,914.19
29,009.39
106,544.30
20,184.11
258,693.78
18,101.20
349,305.56
2,862,443.27
1,381,245.80
437,084.00
121,964.75
83,094.40
983,334.53
601,112.00
399,364.82
238,134.26
40,663.31
568,685.00
40,272.76
70,589.00
35,635.00



Evesham Municipal Utilities Authority
Vendors Paid in Excess of $17,500 during Fiscal Year 23

Vendor Amount

South Jersey Gas Company $ 22,012.81
Sprague Operating Resources, LLC $ 28,073.06
State Health Benefits Plan of NJ $ 1,014,794.88
T&M Associates $ 27,491.50
TD Wealth Management $ 28,200.00
Teledyne ISCO $ 17,887.23
Telesystem $ 68,009.94
Township Of Evesham $ 865,103.26
Treasurer-State Of NJ $ 83,270.25
USA Blue Book $ 19,966.96
United States Postal Service $ 46,500.00
Verizon Wireless $ 52,990.44
Vortex Services $ 283,905.78
Y-Pers, Inc. $ 18,312.53
R.D. Zeuli, Inc. $ 85,818.15
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